
Parents Diary Dates as at 09.04.24 (Dates are subject to change) 

 

St Bartholomew’s C of E Primary School 

 
 

DIARY DATES – SUMMER TERM 2024 
 

 
 

READING EVENT (FOR PARENTS) 
Thursday 18th April 2.30-3.00pm (School Hall) 
Monday 22nd April 6.30-7.00pm (Online – Teams) more information to follow 
 
YEAR 6 – TRIP TO WARNING ZONE 
Monday 22nd April 
 

OPEN AFTERNOON SESSIONS FOR PARENTS 
Tuesday 23rd April, Wednesday 24th April and Thursday 25th April (Timings / Classes TBC) 
 

KS2 SATS WEEK – YEAR 6 2024 
Week beginning Monday 13th May to Thursday 16th May 2024 
 
WALK TO SCHOOL WEEK 
Week commencing 20th May 2024 
 
SCHOOL CLASS AND GROUP PHOTOGRAPHS  
Tuesday 21st May 2024 – Class & Year 6 leaver’s photos. These will be taken during the school 
day.  No PE today – all children to wear full uniform. 
 
RESIDENTIAL VISITS 2024 
Year 6 Dukes Barn (Group 2) 
Monday 3rd June to Friday 7th June 2024 
 
Year 4 RESIDENTIAL VISIT 
Year 4 visit to Celtic Harmony – Wednesday 15th May to Friday 17th May 2024 
 
Year 2 RESIDENTIAL VISIT 
Year 2 Parents meeting regarding Beaumanor trip – Thursday 18th April 6.00pm (school hall) 
Year 2 visit to Beaumanor Hall – Wednesday 26th June to Friday 28th June 2024 
 

Summer Term  

School Opens  Monday 8th April 2024 

May Day Bank Holiday  Monday 6th May 2024 

Mid-Term Break  Monday 27th May to Friday 31st May 2024 

Schools Closes  Wednesday 10th July 2024 

  



Parents Diary Dates as at 09.04.24 (Dates are subject to change) 

 

NEW FOUNDATION STAGE INDUCTION MEETING FOR PARENTS  
(AUTUMN 2024 INTAKE) 
Wednesday 19th June - Doors open at 6.00pm, meeting starts at 6.30pm  
 
YEAR 1 PHONICS SCREENING 
Week commencing Monday 10th June 
 
YEAR 4 MULTIPLICATION CHECKS 
Week commencing Monday 10th June 
 
BOOK SALE 
Wednesday 12th June 
 
KS2 MUSIC EVENT 
Tuesday 18th June at 6.00pm 
 
SUMMER PRODUCTION 2024 
Year 5 & 6 Production  
Tuesday 25th June at 2.00pm & Thursday 27th June at 7.00pm 
 
YEAR 3 & YEAR 4 – SCIENCE WALK (BUDDON BROOK) 
Monday 24th June        (am 9.00-11.00)  – Miss Taylor / Mrs Moxon’s class 
                                        (pm 1.15-3.15) – Mrs Rowntree’s class 
Tuesday 25th June        (am 9.00-11.00) – Mr Applewhite 
                                        (pm 1.15-3.15)  – Mrs French / Mrs Campbell 
Thursday 27th June      (am 9.00-11.00)  – Mr Evans-Bolger 
 
WRITTEN REPORTS 2024 
Reports home – Monday 1st July 2024 
 
SPORTS DAYS 2024 
AM - Foundation Stage / Key Stage One – Friday 21st June 2024 (In school)  
(Reserve date – Tuesday 25th June) 
 
Key Stage Two – Wednesday 26th June 2024 (at Quorn Football Club)  
AM – Year 5 & Year 6     PM – Year 3 & Year 4 (at Quorn Football Club) 
(Reserve date – Tuesday 2nd July) 
 

FOSBA 
FOSBA Father’s Day Sale – Date to be confirmed 

School Disco – Tuesday 2nd July 2024 
 

RAWLINS INDUCTION DAYS 2024 FOR YEAR 6 PUPILS 
Thursday 4th July & Friday 5th July 2024 
 
YEAR 6 LEAVERS’ ASSEMBLY – ST BARTHOLOMEW’S CHURCH 
Tuesday 9th July 2024 -1.30pm 


